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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1113C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118093

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Us Bank Nat Assoc

1901 E Voorhees St Ste C
Danville IL 61834-4509
*727 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/7/2011

ST. ALBANS STREET ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,542.47
1.00
1.00
1.00

$8,542.47
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$8,682.47

35-29-23-11-0075

Wallace G Wickard
Kathleen T Wickard
1252 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3416
%954 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/7/2011

LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST

PAUL BLOCKS 7, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

& 15 LOTS 29 AND LOT 30 BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

22,364.39
1.00
1.00
1.00

$22,364.39
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$22,504.39

25-29-23-41-0085

Brenda L Hafemann

422 4th Ave S

South Saint Paul MN 55075-2618
*49 WYOMING ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 6/7/2011

TUTTLES REARRANGEMENT ETC.
LOT 5BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,876.85
1.00
1.00
1.00

$9,876.85
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$10,016.85

07-28-22-44-0077

Total Demolition: $40,783.71
Total DSI Admin Fee: $345.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $60.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $41,203.71
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $41,203.71

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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