14:42:09 6/30/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1113C Assm Resolution #:	t: 118093	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Us Bank Nat Assoc	ST. ALBANS STREET ADDITION TO	Demolition	1.00	8,542.47	\$8,542.47	35-29-23-11-0075
1901 E Voorhees St Ste C	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Danville IL 61834-4509		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*727 BLAIR AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1				•	\$8,682.47	
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
	C.D.B.G. Funds					
Wallace G Wickard	LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST	Demolition		22,364.39	\$22,364.39	25-29-23-41-0085
Kathleen T Wickard	PAUL BLOCKS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, & 15 LOTS 29 AND LOT 30 BLK 15	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
1252 Cook Ave E	& 15 LOTS 29 AND LOT 30 BLK 15	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
St Paul MN 55106-3416		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*954 GALTIER ST				,	\$22,504.39	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
	TUTTLES REARRANGEMENT ETC.			9,876.85	- — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	07-28-22-44-0077
422 4th Ave S	LOT 5 BLK 13	DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	07-28-22-44-0077
South Saint Paul MN 55075-2618		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*49 WYOMING ST W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2				:	\$10,016.85	
*Pending as of: 6/7/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		. ,	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
	\$40,783.71					- — — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$345.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$60.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$41,203.71					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$41,203.71					

3 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)